Position

Director, Transportat
Supervisor, Transport
Manager, Garage
Automotive Foreperson
Bus Driver/Trainer
Automotive Mechanic |
Bus Driver/Trainer
Automotive Mechanic |
Bus Driver/Trainer
Transportation Dispat
Automotive Mechanic |
Transportation Dispat
Transportation Schedule
Head Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Automotive Mechanic |
Automotive Mechanic |
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver/Trans Acct

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$152,355
$107,002
$96,602
$86,262
$81,382
$80,236
$78,401
$75,772
$75,387
$74,331
$73,034
$68,774
$68,039
$67,584
$67,035
$65,601
$64,364
$62,409
$61,749
$60,593
$59,515
$58,735
$58,245
$57,166
$57,142
$56,675
$55,946
$54,229
$52,406
$51,563

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,726
$28,188
$39,617
$23,308
$20,970
$22,586
$20,982
$33,395
$27,936
$27,880
$32,982
$19,862
$27,880
$29,042
$32,785
$19,843
$30,777
$30,403
$29,889
$17,602
$30,727
$29,881
$24,661
$25,116
$25,493
$10,164
$17,767
$29,715

$9,420
$16,736



Bus Driver
Senior Transportation
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$49,885
$49,403
$49,296
$47,890
$46,743
$45,900
$44,492
$44,064
$43,562
$43,198
$43,086
$43,069
$42,699
$42,478
$42,329
$42,093
$41,598
$40,964
$40,691
$40,533
$40,412
$39,729
$39,551
$39,377
$39,316
$38,731
$38,271
$38,192
$37,920
$37,482
$36,342
$36,268

$24,625
$29,055
$28,771
$16,444
$30,537
$16,258
$28,114
$15,831
$28,009
$27,918
$15,715
$23,319
$30,022

$8,381
$15,564
$27,872
$15,438
$27,587
$27,653
$15,310
$22,225
$25,458
$15,054
$27,168
$11,835
$12,294
$26,899
$27,047
$14,632
$14,655
$17,361
$26,549



Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Automotive Mechanic |
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Automotive Mechanic |l

Bus Driver

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$35,213
$33,220
$32,159
$31,506
$30,524
$29,141
$28,084
$26,977
$25,900
$17,177
$16,013
$15,434
$13,502
$10,130

$9,720

$2,223

$1,484

$26,310
$11,515
$10,709
$24,665
$25,547
$14,077
$5,359
$26,851
$4,904
$16,062
$5,417
$24,602
$5,884
$3,743
$6,057
$257
$91



