Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Transportat		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$152,355	\$47,726
Supervisor, Transport		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$107,002	\$28,188
Manager, Garage		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$96,602	\$39,617
Automotive Foreperson		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$86,262	\$23,308
Bus Driver/Trainer		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$81,382	\$20,970
Automotive Mechanic I		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$80,236	\$22,586
Bus Driver/Trainer		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$78,401	\$20,982
Automotive Mechanic I		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$75,772	\$33,395
Bus Driver/Trainer		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$75,387	\$27,936
Transportation Dispat		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$74,331	\$27,880
Automotive Mechanic I		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$73,034	\$32,982
Transportation Dispat		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$68,774	\$19,862
Transportation Schedule		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$68,039	\$27,880
Head Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$67,584	\$29,042
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$67,035	\$32,785
Automotive Mechanic I		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$65,601	\$19,843
Automotive Mechanic I		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$64,364	\$30,777
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$62,409	\$30,403
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$61,749	\$29,889
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$60,593	\$17,602
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$59,515	\$30,727
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$58,735	\$29,881
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$58,245	\$24,661
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$57,166	\$25,116
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$57,142	\$25,493
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$56,675	\$10,164
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$55,946	\$17,767
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$54,229	\$29,715
Bus Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$52,406	\$9,420
Bus Driver/Trans Acct		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$51,563	\$16,736

Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$49,885	\$24,625
Senior Transportation	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$49,403	\$29,055
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$49,296	\$28,771
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$47,890	\$16,444
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$46,743	\$30,537
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$45,900	\$16,258
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$44,492	\$28,114
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$44,064	\$15,831
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$43,562	\$28,009
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$43,198	\$27,918
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$43,086	\$15,715
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$43,069	\$23,319
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$42,699	\$30,022
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$42,478	\$8,381
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$42,329	\$15,564
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$42,093	\$27,872
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$41,598	\$15,438
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$40,964	\$27,587
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$40,691	\$27,653
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$40,533	\$15,310
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$40,412	\$22,225
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$39,729	\$25,458
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$39,551	\$15,054
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$39,377	\$27,168
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$39,316	\$11,835
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$38,731	\$12,294
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$38,271	\$26,899
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$38,192	\$27,047
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$37,920	\$14,632
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$37,482	\$14,655
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$36,342	\$17,361
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$36,268	\$26,549

Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$35,213	\$26,310
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$33,220	\$11,515
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$32,159	\$10,709
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$31,506	\$24,665
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$30,524	\$25,547
Automotive Mechanic I	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$29,141	\$14,077
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$28,084	\$5,359
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$26,977	\$26,851
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$25,900	\$4,904
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$17,177	\$16,062
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$16,013	\$5,417
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$15,434	\$24,602
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$13,502	\$5,884
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$10,130	\$3,743
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$9,720	\$6,057
Automotive Mechanic II	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$2,223	\$257
Bus Driver	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Transportation	\$1,484	\$91